
Card catalog outfits

Nine-tniy cabinet

Library? r» i •.•

= o y.

Oak cabinet.

Mahogany cabinet,

9,000 light-weight cards,
6,800 medium-weight cards,
500 guides.

Complete outfit, with oak cabinet,
Complete outfit, with mahogany cabinet,

[28]'

1 1 8.00

20.25

20.25

20.40

3.00

34-00

36.25


