



Nine-tray cabinet

thow shall J Same material, construction, and fittings as two-tray cabinet. Catalog my 187 in. wide, 118 in. high, 138 in. deep. Library?

Oak cabinet, Mahogany ashin i	\$18.00
Mahogany cabinet,	20.25
9,000 light-weight cards, 6,800 medium-weight cards,	20.25
500 guides,	20.40
Complete outfit, with oak cabinet,	3.00
Complete outfit, with mahogany cabinet,	34.00
fine callet, with manogany cabinet,	36.25

[28]